Natalie Dixon

—
From: Talk of the Town <messenger@messaging.squareup.com>
Sent: Thursday, August 28, 2025 12:52 PM
To: Natalie Dixon
Subject: Receipt from Talk of the Town

Caution: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless
you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. When in doubt, please use the Phish Alert button to

report any suspicious emails

Talk of the Town

:9.40

REFUND

ORIGINAL PURCHASE

Pepsi x 2 $6.00
($3.00 ea))
Canada Dry x 2 $6.00
($3.00 ea.)

Ginger Ale

Oxtail $19.50
Medium

Oxtail Gravy Extra ($0.50)
Coco Bread $1.50
Patties x 2 $6.00
($3.00 ea.)

Beef

Mac & Cheese $5.00

Small



Jerk Chicken
Medium

Stew Chicken Gravy Extra ($0.50)
Jerk Sauce Extra ($0.50)

Curry Goat
Medium

Curry Goat x 2
($18.00 ea.)
Large

Stew Peas
Large

Soup

Medium

Purchase Subtotal
Sales Tax (8%)

Total

Visa 0841 (Chip)
(==

NATALIE DIXON

RETURN

Mac & Cheese
Small

Reason: Returned Goods

Subtotal
Tax

Total
Amount Refunded

Visa 0841

$12.00

$15.00

$36.00

$16.00

$6.00

$129.00
$8.76

$137.76

Aug 28 2025 at
12:03 PM

Auth code:
983446

-$5.00

-$5.00
-$0.40

-$5.40
-$5.40

Aug 28 2025 at
12:50 PM

#p0Ye

Square Just Got More Rewarding
Your favorite businesses may send you news and rewards via
Square. Learn more and update preferences
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